Resultater Crosslgb lgrdag d. 21. marts 2015
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Legbsnr. Navn

7
5
28
4
16
18
31
33
2
6
32
8
25
29
10
19
30
26
3
13
21
23
20
34
12
1
27
14
17
24
11
15
22
35
37

Jacob llbjerg Stengaard
Sebastian Stensvig
Rasmus Thggersen

Ole Svenningsen

Lars Poulsen

Jeppe Risvig

Annfinn Halsagaard
Jargen Burchardt
Maiken Guldberg

Lars Vestergaard Jensen
Rikke Balleby

Jan Jung Sgrensen
Verner Hansen

Torben Thagersen

Kim Jung Sgrensen
Katrine Risvig

Jacob Mortensen

Torkil Pedersen
Magnus @stergaard Knudsen
Saren Nielsen

Finn Davidsen

Elvedin Filipovic

Erik Theilgaard

Jacob Mgller-Iversen
John Vinther

Barge Faerk

Irene Sgrensen

Louise Nygaard Meisner
Hans Baarstrgm Nielsen
Henrik Lisby

Henrik @rnstrand

Lucas Nygaard Meisner
Birte Nielsen

Lucas Ullits

Maja Ullits

Tid
00:21:01
00:21:53
00:23:03
00:23:12
00:23:58
00:24:13
00:25:03
00:26:02
00:26:50
00:27:05
00:27:09
00:27:12
00:27:46
00:27:49
00:28:11
00:28:19
00:28:32
00:28:54
00:29:12
00:29:13
00:29:33
00:29:52
00:30:06
00:30:25
00:30:47
00:31:13
00:31:18
00:32:27
00:32:52
00:33:15
00:35:19
00:35:49
00:40:50
00:42:48
00:42:49

Aldersf.

1
0,955
0,984
0,955

1
0,921
0,885
0,885

1
0,844
0,982
0,921
0,844
0,844
0,885
0,868
0,984
0,792
0,921
0,921
0,885
0,955
0,792

1
0,844
0,621
0,821
0,948

0,68
0,844
0,984
0,921
0,699
0,792
0,948

Point

Plac
3
2

10
5
19
7
6
13
15
11
14
22
16
17
21
4
29
12
26
27
24
30
18
31
23
1
9
25
8
28
32
33
20
34
35

Min/km
03:30
03:39
03:51
03:52
04:00
04:02
04:11
04:20
04:28
04:31
04:32
04:32
04:38
04:38
04:42
04:43
04:45
04:49
04:52
04:52
04:56
04:59
05:01
05:04
05:08
05:12
05:13
05:25
05:29
05:33
05:53
05:58
06:48
07:08
07:08



